



MARE NOSTRUM MONACO

MONACO
from 16th to 17th June 2018 - 50m pool



Results

[FINA quotation]

Records du 200 Brasse Messieurs

Records du Monde: **2:06.67** WATANABE Ippei (1997) JPN 29/01/2017 TOKYO
Records d'Europe: **2:06.96** CHUPKOV Anton (1997) RUS 28/07/2017 BUDAPEST
Mare Nostrum Records: **2:07.46** CHUPKOV Anton (1997) RUS 18/06/2017 CANET EN ROUSSILLON
Meeting Records: **2:07.56** WATANABE Ippei (1997) JPN 16/06/2018 MONACO

Final A : 200 Breaststroke Men

[Saturday, 16/06/2018]

1.	WATANABE Ippei	1997	JPN	JAPAN SWIMMING FEDERATION	+0.70	2:07.56	979 pts	MR
50 m :	29.37 (29.37)	100 m :	1:01.83 (32.46)	[1:01.83]	150 m :	1:34.58 (32.75)	200 m :	2:07.56 (32.98) [1:05.73]
2.	CHUPKOV Anton	1997	RUS	RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION	+0.63	2:08.94	948 pts	
50 m :	30.16 (30.16)	100 m :	1:03.47 (33.31)	[1:03.47]	150 m :	1:36.15 (32.68)	200 m :	2:08.94 (32.79) [1:05.47]
3.	KOSEKI Yasuhiro	1992	JPN	JAPAN SWIMMING FEDERATION	+0.65	2:08.99	947 pts	
50 m :	28.93 (28.93)	100 m :	1:01.85 (32.92)	[1:01.85]	150 m :	1:34.85 (33.00)	200 m :	2:08.99 (34.14) [1:07.14]
4.	PRIGODA Kirill	1995	RUS	RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION	+0.60	2:09.93	926 pts	
50 m :	29.77 (29.77)	100 m :	1:02.93 (33.16)	[1:02.93]	150 m :	1:36.40 (33.47)	200 m :	2:09.93 (33.53) [1:07.00]
5.	KAMMINGA Arno	1995	NED	NETHERLANDS	+0.67	2:12.28	878 pts	
50 m :	29.87 (29.87)	100 m :	1:03.65 (33.78)	[1:03.65]	150 m :	1:37.57 (33.92)	200 m :	2:12.28 (34.71) [1:08.63]
6.	LIU Yunsong	1999	CHN	CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION	+0.67	2:15.15	823 pts	
50 m :	30.48 (30.48)	100 m :	1:04.83 (34.35)	[1:04.83]	150 m :	1:39.59 (34.76)	200 m :	2:15.15 (35.56) [1:10.32]
7.	MATTSSON Matti	1993	FIN	FINLAND	+0.67	2:16.12	805 pts	
50 m :	30.72 (30.72)	100 m :	1:05.52 (34.80)	[1:05.52]	150 m :	1:40.76 (35.24)	200 m :	2:16.12 (35.36) [1:10.60]
8.	TITENIS Giedrius	1989	LTU	LITHUANIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION	+0.71	2:17.46	782 pts	
50 m :	30.69 (30.69)	100 m :	1:05.22 (34.53)	[1:05.22]	150 m :	1:40.51 (35.29)	200 m :	2:17.46 (36.95) [1:12.24]

Final B : 200 Breaststroke Men

[Saturday, 16/06/2018]

1.	BASSON Alaric	1996	RSA	SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA	+0.67	2:16.56	798 pts	
50 m :	30.88 (30.88)	100 m :	1:05.18 (34.30)	[1:05.18]	150 m :	1:40.62 (35.44)	200 m :	2:16.56 (35.94) [1:11.38]
2.	LIM Daniel	1996	MAS	AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA	+0.62	2:17.80	776 pts	
50 m :	31.46 (31.46)	100 m :	1:06.48 (35.02)	[1:06.48]	150 m :	1:41.55 (35.07)	200 m :	2:17.80 (36.25) [1:11.32]
3.	PETRASHOV Denis	2000	KGZ	KYRGYZ REPUBLIC SWIMMING FEDERATION	+0.79	2:18.90	758 pts	
50 m :	32.25 (32.25)	100 m :	1:08.39 (36.14)	[1:08.39]	150 m :	1:43.84 (35.45)	200 m :	2:18.90 (35.06) [1:10.51]
4.	SAINTON Marcus	2002	FRA	AS MONACO NATATION	+0.65	2:19.96	741 pts	
50 m :	31.66 (31.66)	100 m :	1:07.33 (35.67)	[1:07.33]	150 m :	1:43.65 (36.32)	200 m :	2:19.96 (36.31) [1:12.63]
5.	WONG Fu kang	1998	MAS	AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA	+0.64	2:21.36	719 pts	
50 m :	31.87 (31.87)	100 m :	1:07.70 (35.83)	[1:07.70]	150 m :	1:44.27 (36.57)	200 m :	2:21.36 (37.09) [1:13.66]
6.	DAVIS Liam	2000	ZIM	ZIMBABWE AQUATIC UNION	+0.66	2:23.18	692 pts	
50 m :	32.54 (32.54)	100 m :	1:09.62 (37.08)	[1:09.62]	150 m :	1:46.05 (36.43)	200 m :	2:23.18 (37.13) [1:13.56]
7.	PENNY Gregory	1991	USA	UNATTACHED/ O.B.U	+0.67	2:26.36	648 pts	
50 m :	32.54 (32.54)	100 m :	1:09.51 (36.97)	[1:09.51]	150 m :	1:47.88 (38.37)	200 m :	2:26.36 (38.48) [1:16.85]

Prelims : 200 Breaststroke Men

[Saturday, 16/06/2018]

QFA	1.	KAMMINGA Arno	1995	NED	NETHERLANDS	+0.67	2:12.93	865 pts
50 m :	29.85 (29.85)	100 m :	1:03.75 (33.90)	[1:03.75]	150 m :	1:38.20 (34.45)	200 m :	2:12.93 (34.73) [1:09.18]
QFA	2.	PRIGODA Kirill	1995	RUS	RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION	+0.65	2:13.63	851 pts
50 m :	30.33 (30.33)	100 m :	1:04.54 (34.21)	[1:04.54]	150 m :	1:38.92 (34.38)	200 m :	2:13.63 (34.71) [1:09.09]
QFA	3.	CHUPKOV Anton	1997	RUS	RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION	+0.65	2:14.12	842 pts
50 m :	31.13 (31.13)	100 m :	1:05.78 (34.65)	[1:05.78]	150 m :	1:39.66 (33.88)	200 m :	2:14.12 (34.46) [1:08.34]
QFA	4.	WATANABE Ippei	1997	JPN	JAPAN SWIMMING FEDERATION	+0.70	2:14.48	835 pts
50 m :	30.09 (30.09)	100 m :	1:04.26 (34.17)	[1:04.26]	150 m :	1:38.99 (34.73)	200 m :	2:14.48 (35.49) [1:10.22]
QFA	5.	KOSEKI Yasuhiro	1992	JPN	JAPAN SWIMMING FEDERATION	+0.64	2:15.43	818 pts
50 m :	30.51 (30.51)	100 m :	1:05.00 (34.49)	[1:05.00]	150 m :	1:39.90 (34.90)	200 m :	2:15.43 (35.53) [1:10.43]
QFA	6.	LIU Yunsong	1999	CHN	CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION	+0.66	2:16.84	793 pts
50 m :	30.80 (30.80)	100 m :	1:05.56 (34.76)	[1:05.56]	150 m :	1:41.21 (35.65)	200 m :	2:16.84 (35.63) [1:11.28]
QFA	6.	TITENIS Giedrius	1989	LTU	LITHUANIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION	+0.71	2:16.84	793 pts
50 m :	30.56 (30.56)	100 m :	1:05.24 (34.68)	[1:05.24]	150 m :	1:40.24 (35.00)	200 m :	2:16.84 (36.60) [1:11.60]
QFA	8.	MATTSSON Matti	1993	FIN	FINLAND	+0.66	2:17.03	789 pts
50 m :	30.78 (30.78)	100 m :	1:05.50 (34.72)	[1:05.50]	150 m :	1:41.02 (35.52)	200 m :	2:17.03 (36.01) [1:11.53]
QFB	9.	SAINTON Marcus	2002	FRA	AS MONACO NATATION	+0.66	2:19.65	746 pts
50 m :	31.11 (31.11)	100 m :	1:06.67 (35.56)	[1:06.67]	150 m :	1:42.71 (36.04)	200 m :	2:19.65 (36.94) [1:12.98]



MARE NOSTRUM MONACO
MONACO
from 16th to 17th June 2018 - 50m pool



Results

(Next) Prelims : 200 Breaststroke Men

[Saturday, 16/06/2018]

QFB 10.	BASSON Alaric	1996	RSA	SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA	+0.73	2:19.91	742 pts		
50 m :	31.07 (31.07)	100 m :	1:06.32 (35.25)	[1:06.32]	150 m :	1:42.24 (35.92)	200 m :	2:19.91 (37.67)	[1:13.59]
QFB 11.	PETRASHOV Denis	2000	KGZ	KYRGYZ REPUBLIC SWIMMING FEDERATION	+0.79	2:21.09	723 pts		
50 m :	31.98 (31.98)	100 m :	1:08.41 (36.43)	[1:08.41]	150 m :	1:45.31 (36.90)	200 m :	2:21.09 (35.78)	[1:12.68]
QFB 12.	WONG Fu kang	1998	MAS	AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA	+0.64	2:22.91	696 pts		
50 m :	32.05 (32.05)	100 m :	1:09.30 (37.25)	[1:09.30]	150 m :	1:45.97 (36.67)	200 m :	2:22.91 (36.94)	[1:13.61]
QFB 13.	DAVIS Liam	2000	ZIM	ZIMBABWE AQUATIC UNION	+0.65	2:23.02	694 pts		
50 m :	32.51 (32.51)	100 m :	1:08.73 (36.22)	[1:08.73]	150 m :	1:45.84 (37.11)	200 m :	2:23.02 (37.18)	[1:14.29]
QFB 14.	LIM Daniel	1996	MAS	AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA	+0.65	2:23.71	684 pts		
50 m :	32.22 (32.22)	100 m :	1:08.26 (36.04)	[1:08.26]	150 m :	1:45.03 (36.77)	200 m :	2:23.71 (38.68)	[1:15.45]
QFB 15.	PENNY Gregory	1991	USA	UNATTACHED/ O.B.U	+0.71	2:27.97	627 pts		
50 m :	31.74 (31.74)	100 m :	1:09.01 (37.27)	[1:09.01]	150 m :	1:47.91 (38.90)	200 m :	2:27.97 (40.06)	[1:18.96]
---	MISKOVIC Josip	1996	CRO	OKLAHOMA BAPTIST UNIVERSITY		DSQ			
---	MORELLI Gabriel	1994	ARG	ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION		DNS	dec		